
1 10000271 PARESHKUMAR PRAHLADBHAI JOSHI

2 10000279 AVANI LALJIBHAI BHANDERI

3 10002282 BHAVANABEN HIRABHAI JOSHI

4 10002824 ANKIT RAMNIKBHAI AGOLA

5 10002832 MUSKAN PRAVINBHAI PRIYADARSHI

6 10003456 GOPALSINH RANUSINH ZALA

7 10004283 PUSHPRAJSINH SUKHDEVSINH GOHIL

8 10004288 ABHESINH BHIKHUBHAI GOHIL

9 10009402 CHIRAGKUMAR PARSHOTTAMBHAI CHAMAR

10 10018309 MEGHNA ASHVIN VEGAD

11 10019374 HETALBEN SHAMJIBHAI GOHIL

12 10019377 JITENDRABHAI RAVJIBHAI CHAUDHARY

13 10019428 RAVINDRAJATI PRADIPJATI GOSAI

14 10019432 NARENDRAKUMAR DAYARAM JOSHI

15 10019435 ASHISHKUMAR LAKHAMANBHAI NAKUM

16 10020074 SAGAR KARSHANBHAI PITHIYA

17 10020081 YASHPALSINH MAHIPATSINH PARMAR

18 10020087 NIKUNJKUMAR RAMESHBHAI KATARIYA

19 10020625 HITESHKUMAR BHURABHAI PRAJAPATI

20 10020639 AJITBHAI VALJIBHAI KHIMANIYA

21 10027069 BHAVESHKUMAR DHUDABHAI JOSHI

22 10030075 RIPALBEN MOGHAJIBHAI CHAUDHARY

23 10030082 PIYUSHKUMAR PRATAPBHAI VALA

24 10032163 DIPSINH BALVANTSINH CHAVADA

25 10032465 RAMBHAI SUKABHAI MODHWADIYA

26 10034122 VARSHABEN HARIBHAI GHADIYA

27 10034521 DILIPBHAI KANTIBHAI TARAL

28 10037562 KAJALBEN GHUGHABHAI BAVLIYA

29 10037569 DHRUVKUMAR KARANBHAI RABARI

30 10037720 ANANDKUMAR LALJIBHAI CHAUDHARI

31 10037747 HARESHPURI GOVINDPURI GOSWAMI

32 10039909 KALPESH KANTILAL KHAVADIYA

33 10041946 RAJESH DHANJIBHAI ZANPADIYA

34 10041947 KINJALBEN RAJESHBHAI PATEL

35 10043973 DHARMESHKUMAR MOTIBHAI KHATANA

36 10043978 JIGNABEN SAVDASBHAI VALA

37 10044855 SHARMILABEN BHERABHAI TARAL
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38 10046899 GANDABHAI JORAJI THAKOR

39 10046942 HIREN JAYSINHBHAI PARMAR

40 10048692 KUMKUM AMICHANDBHAI BHAT

41 10048701 VAMANBHAI KANAIYALAL BARAIYA

42 10049645 RINKUBEN ARVINDSINH CHAUHAN

43 10051127 HASMUKHBHAI KURAJIBHAI CHUDASAMA

44 10053013 PRIYANKABEN RAMESHBHAI CHAUHAN

45 10053017 JAGRUTIBEN KANCHANBHAI TADVI

46 10053018 YUVRAJSINH JAYENDRASINH ZALA

47 10054711 NARESHBHAI BHURAJI RAJPUT

48 10055511 MANISHABEN NATVARBHAI PRAJAPATI
49 10056481 DISHABEN MANOJKUMAR JANI
50 10056490 NARSINBHAI VISHNUBHAI JOSHI
51 10059283 BHAVESHBHAI ISHWARBHAI RABARI
52 10059290 SNEHA ASHOKBHAI BORSE
53 10061495 MAYUR LAKHUBHAI BHANSUR
54 10061496 SAMADHAN ANILBHAI KARANADE
55 10063267 ANISHA SENDHABHAI CHAUDHARI
56 10064565 JIGNABEN JASAVANTSINH DEVADA
57 10064568 MOTI KANJIBHAI RABARI
58 10065612 JAINABEN DAHYABHAI CHAUDHARY
59 10065620 AKASH RAJENDRA SARDAR
60 10067640 HIRALBEN SETANJI THAKOR
61 10067646 BHARATKUMAR RANABHAI KHATANA
62 10067648 MITRAJSINH MAHENDRSINH GOHIL
63 10074294 RAKSHABEN PRAVINSINH SOLANKI
64 10074297 RAMIBEN PUNMABHAI CHAUDHARY
65 10078221 HEMABEN MANUBHAI PATEL

66 10085578 PUSHPABAHEN KANUBHAI RATHVA

67 10090530 PAYALBAHEN BHARATBHAI MAHERIYA

68 10090573 NIRUBEN SONABHAI BARIYA

69 10090574 ROBINSINGH SATENDRASINGH SIKARWAR

70 10090635 KIRANBEN MADHAVBHAI PATEL

71 10090636 PANKAJKUMAR RAMESHBHAI CHAUHAN

72 10090638 RAVINDRASINH PRADIPSINH CHAUHAN

73 10090777 DIVYANGBHAI KAMLESHBHAI GANGODA

74 10090778 VINISHABEN SUMANBHAI GAMIT

75 10090922 MANISHABEN MANGABHAI CHAUDHARI

76 10090923 RAJ KUMAR SATYADEV SHARMA SHARMA

77 10090933 VISHAKHABEN ATULBHAI ZALA

78 10090934 MEHULKUMAR BIPINBHAI PATEL
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79 10099822 HIMADRI KESHAVLAL PARMAR

80 10099823 RONITBHAI GULABBHAI KAMDI

81 10100152 SAHIL RAJEDRASINH GOHIL

82 10100161 VISHVAJITSINH NARENDRASINH GOHIL

83 10101959 SANJAYBHAI GORDHANBHAI VASAVA

84 10102693 TRUPTIBEN MAYANKKUMAR PATEL

85 10102698 ATULSINH SAMANDARSINH RAJAWAT

86 10102704 JIGNISHABEN SURESHBHAI PATEL

87 10102855 MAMTABEN NARVATBHAI GODA

88 10102856 JAHIDHUSEN ZAKIRHUSEN SHEKH
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